## Town of Dove Creek P.O. Box 508 Dove Creek, CO 81324 Account Name Set up Date Member 1: Account/Member # PIN #

Phone: (970) 677-2255

Office hours: Monday - Friday 8am to 4pm

Member 1:	Account/Member #	PIN #	
Member 2:(If applicable) Member # PIN #			
For Internal Use Only			

## **Bulk Water Application**

Complete the Application and: Bring to the Town Office at 505 W. 4th Street, Dove Creek, CO 81324, **EMAIL** a copy to towndc@centurytel.net or **FAX** to 970-677-2348.

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	rytel.net or FAX to 970-677-2348.  desired PIN # in person, via phone call or TEXT.			
	Account Name	Date			
	Owner / Contact	Phone			
	Mailing Address				
	Physical Address	Email Address (If you would like to receive transaction receipts)			
7	Member 1 (Authorized to use account) (Can be the same as the Account Name)  Print Name	Member 2 (Authorized to use account) (Complete Only If more than 1 Account/ Member # and PIN # is desired for users)			
	Cell Phone (Account Number assigned via call or text)	Cell Phone (Account Number assigned via call or text)			
	4 Digit Pin Desired (Cannot start with a 0)	4 Digit Pin Desired (Cannot start with a 0)			
	Please Note: Additional Members can be added to the Account if different Member #'s and PIN #'s are desired.				
<u>Please Read Carefully Before Signing</u> : Initialing below stipulates that the use of the Town of Dove Creek's water dock convenience only, and that as an "Authorized Member" of the Town of Dove Creek's water dock, you have the "Ability to have "Access to" the following water systems. <i>An Account with the Town of Dove Creek will not be set up unless there at the box below.</i>					
1	Town of Dove Creek Water Dock Station				
^	By signing below, the undersigned understands and acknowledges that: (1) use of the water dock is permissive and at the discretion of the Town of Dove Creek; (2) the Town of Dove Creek's primary obligation is to meet the water demand of its customers who receive water service through its water distribution system; (3) water service at the water dock is subject to water availability and is dispensed at the sole discretion of the Town of Dove Creek; (4) the water dock can be closed at any time for repairs, maintenance, water rationing, and other reasonable causes; (5) you will be financially responsible for paying ALL fees, charges, and any and ALL damages to the Town of Dove Creek caused by your actions; and (6) a signed copy of any kind, or FAX, shall be viewed as binding as an original.				
	Signature	Date			